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MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 

Project: RFP Security Meeting Date: 8/17/202020 

Facilitator: PCCA/ASM Pennsylvania Convention Center Place/Room: Remote TEAMS Meeting 

 

Name Title Company Phone E-Mail 

Dane Vontobel EVP Andy Frain Services 
203-482-1113 
 

dvontobel@andyfrain.com 

Jim Gorman VP 
Harvard Protection 
Services 
 

267-896-6838 jgorman@harvardprotect.com 

Jim Magnatta 
 

Director Gov. 
Services 

Costa dba/OPS 
Security 

267-269-4907 
 

jmagnatta@opssecuritygroup.com 

Gesi McAllister 
 

Regional Vice 
President 

Allied Universal 610-716-1978 gesi.mcallister@aus.com 

Brett Treat 
 

Business 
Development 
 

Sovereign Security 
 

215-880-4189 
btreat@sovereign-security.com 
 

Michael Banach 
General 
Manager 

Allied Universal 267-973-7050 michael.banach@aus.com 

Randy Boczkowski 
Branch 
Manager 

Contemporary 
Services 

215-779-2669 
rboczkowski@csc-usa.com 
 
 

Richard Cottem President 
Sovereign Security 
 

215-625-4200 RCottom@sovereign-security.com 

Sandy Bragg President Imperial Events 267-278-1701 sandy@iessevents.com 

Carol Lescas Ops Manager Sunstates Security 856-628-0768 
Clescas@SunstatesSecurity.com 
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